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Questions

Till by the birth of Christ the world population was about ................. million.

Many countries have carried out _ programmes to free their countrymen of yaws.

One couple need only produce just............. children to replace themselves.

Widespread disaster was only.................... by joseph's management.

has been a problem since the beginning of time.

We learnt English

A year later, India still faced an even worse of famine

One couple need only produce just

children to replace themselves

The population is growing at the rate of 6.6 per................... of the population.

But famines in

have been much less serious than in other parts of the world

In the U.K the birth rate for 1963 was

Abd-al-Rehman | was a young man.

We must at the same time make every effort to encourage ................... of families.

The fame of the Muslim capital ___ distant Germany.

Answers Choice

200- 300
50-150

600-700
400-500

Massive
Well-known
Successful
ol

two
four
five
One

Diverted
Averted
Inverted
Converted

Famine
Marriage
Livelihood
Friendship

DOWr DOWP» DOWr DOWr DO

A. Dividing sentencess into subjects
and predicates.

B. Explaining kinds of parts of
speech

C. analyiss

D. Telling about different kinds of
sentences

A. threat
B. thread
C. tread
D. thud

B. four
C. five
one

100
400
1000
1500

Australia
Asia
Africa
Europe

Dow» Dow» O

10.2
11.2
15.2
18.2

cowm»

Smart

. Active

. Striking
. Tall

Expansion
Enlargement
. Limitation

Enrichment

Travelled

. Penetrated to
. Extended

. Moved
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. Thousand
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China had............. major famines in one century.

According to the census, our population has more than doubled.

Now in the industrial countries of the west out of 20 becomes adults

When you have been too busy to eat and said, "l am

You are not being................. and still feeling you could eat at least as much again.

With in two or three centuries there will only be enough room on the earth for people to.
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. Trillion
. Billion

. Population situation
. Population increase

. Population record
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. Staring
. Steering

. Stuttering
. Satisfy

. Satisfies
. Satisfction

Sit down

. Run across
. Lie down



