

English Fsc Part 2 Chapter 9 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Till by the birth of Christ the world population was about million.	A. 200- 300 B. 50-150 C. 600-700 D. 400-500
2	Many countries have carried out _ programmes to free their countrymen of yaws.	A. Massive B. Well-known C. Successful D. Old
3	One couple need only produce just children to replace themselves.	A. two B. four C. five D. One
4	Widespread disaster was only by joseph's management.	A. Diverted B. Averted C. Inverted D. Converted
5	has been a problem since the beginning of time.	A. Famine B. Marriage C. Livelihood D. Friendship
6	We learnt English	A. Dividing sentencess into subjects and predicates. B. Explaining kinds of parts of speech C. analyiss D. Telling about different kinds of sentences
7	A year later, India still faced an even worse of famine	A. threat B. thread C. tread D. thud
8	One couple need only produce just children to replace themselves	A. two B. four C. five D. one
9	The population is growing at the rate of 6.6 per of the population.	A. 100 B. 400 C. 1000 D. 1500
10	But famines in have been much less serious than in other parts of the world	A. Australia B. Asia C. Africa D. Europe
11	In the U.K the birth rate for 1963 was	A. 10.2 B. 11.2 C. 15.2 D. 18.2
12	Abd-al-Rehman I was a young man.	A. Smart B. Active C. Striking D. Tall
13	We must at the same time make every effort to encourage of families.	A. Expansion B. Enlargement C. Limitation D. Enrichment
14	The fame of the Muslim capital distant Germany.	A. Travelled B. Penetrated to C. Extended D. Moved
		A. Thousand

15	China had major famines in one century.	B. Million C. Trillion D. Billion
16	According to the <u>census</u> , our population has more than doubled.	A. Population situation B. Population increase C. Population count D. Population record
17	Now in the industrial countries of the west out of 20 becomes adults	A. 15 B. 19 C. 14 D. 10
18	When you have been too busy to eat and said, "I am"	A. Staring B. Steering C. Starving D. Stuttering
19	You are not being and still feeling you could eat at least as much again.	A. Satisfied B. Satisfy C. Satisfies D. Satisfction
20	With in two or three centuries there will only be enough room on the earth for people to.	A. Sit down B. Stand up C. Run across D. Lie down